
Ballyhaunis Community School Leaving Certificate  

Mock Examination Timetable 2026 

PROVISIONAL TIMETABLE 
 

  
 

Friday exams run up to 1:20pm. 
 

 

Please Check Exact Exam Times On Master Timetable 

 
Friday 30th January 

 
Music 

 
9:00-11:00 

 
Tuesday 3rd Feb 

 
Art 

 
All Day 

LUNCH BREAK IS FROM 12:40PM – 1:20PM FROM  
Thursday 5th February to Thursday 12th February excluding Fridays 

 
Thursday 5th Feb  

 
Irish Paper 2 

 
 

 
PM 

 
Friday 6th Feb  

 
English Paper 1 

 
 

 
AM 

Finish @1:20PM 
 

 
Monday 9th Feb  

 
As per double Monday 4&5 

 
Irish  Paper 1 

 

AM 
 
 

                              PM 

 
Tuesday 10th Feb  

 
As per double Wednesday 4&5 

 
Maths  Paper 1 

 

 
AM 

 
PM 

 
 
Wednesday 11th Feb  

 

English Paper 2 

LCVP 

 
 

AM 
 

PM 

 
Thursday 12th Feb  

As per double Wednesday 7&8 

 
Maths Paper 2 

 

 
AM 

 
PM 

 
Friday 13th Feb 

 
As per double Friday 2&3 

AM 
Finish @ 1:20 



Ballyhaunis Community School Leaving Certificate  

Mock Examination Timetable 2026 

PROVISIONAL TIMETABLE 
 

  
 

Friday exams run up to 1:20pm. 

As per double 

Monday 4&5 

As per double 

Wednesday 
4&5 

As per double 

Wednesday 
7&8 

As per double 

Friday 2&3 

Ms O’Brien 
Chemistry  
Mr Murray Biology  
Mr McManamon 
Engineering 
Ms Ronayne LCPE 
Ms Donegan Home 
Ec  
Ms Hardigan Whyte 
French  

  
  
  

  

Ms Mannix Biology  
Ms Keane Home Ec 
Mr O’Reilly 
Accounting  
Mr Noone 
Engineering 
Mr Shannon  
Ag. Science 
Ms O’Loughlin 
Geography 
Mr Ginty Computer 
Science 

Ms Donegan  Biology  
Ms Conway  French  
Mr Caulfield DCG  
Mr Quinn 
Construction Studies 
Ms Flaherty Art  
Ms Philips History 

Ms O’Connor 
Business 
Ms O’Brien Biology 
Mr Caulfield 
Construction 
Studies 
Mr Freeley 
Geography 
Ms Glavey Music 
Mr Murray  
Physics and 
Chemistry 

 


